Individual Race Results - Race 3

PlaceName
1 Wolfgang, Spencer
2 Meyer, Daniel
3 McKENZIE,
4 Bostanian, Nareg
5 Barret, Matt
6 Hernandez, Manuel
7 Leon, Roberto
8 Love, Julian

10/14/2006

Team

Mira Costa
PVHS

CAJON

Holy Martyrs
Palm Springs
Mayfair

Cabrillo
Wildwood School

PV High Invitational

1:30 Div. hs Var#7 Men (2M)

Time
11:49
12:05
12:13
13:00
13:04
13:36
15:01
17:29
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